v W

Position

Clinical Svc Mgr I-Nurs
Public Hith Nurse
Management Analyst Il
Comm Prog Analyst Il
Office Specialist

Office Asst Intern EH

Other Positions Held County

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Emergency Medical Service
Emergency Medical Service
Emergency Medical Service
Emergency Medical Service

Emergency Medical Service

Emergency Medical Service

Total Wages
$130,120
$112,091
$95,589
$87,262
$26,024

$510



