	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Svc Mgr I-Nurs		San Mateo County	Emergency Medical Service	\$130,120
2.	Public Hlth Nurse		San Mateo County	Emergency Medical Service	\$112,091
3.	Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Emergency Medical Service	\$95,589
4.	Comm Prog Analyst II		San Mateo County	Emergency Medical Service	\$87,262
5.	Office Specialist	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Emergency Medical Service	\$26,024
6.	Office Asst Intern EH		San Mateo County	Emergency Medical Service	\$510